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kbobenmoyer@varietydistributors.com
Kelsi Eyler Ext 275
VDI Buyer
Department Responsibilities Assistant

11 Store Supplies Mary Murtaugh, Ext 214

15 Housewares Mary Murtaugh, Ext 214

16 Photo/Electronics Deena Sotelo, Ext 203

19 HBA Mary Dicicco, Ext 223

     

mmurtaugh@varietydistributors.com
Mary Murtaugh Ext 214
Associate Buyer
Department Responsibilities Assistant

03 Small Accessories

17 Hair Goods

Mashell Eddie, Ext 252 Mashell Eddie, Ext 252

    Seasonal In Stock    Data Entry

    Fax    Advertising Assistant

       Balancing

   Seasonal Vendors

kwill@varietydistributors.com
Karin Will Basic Catalogs 245

ljacobsen@varietydistributors.com
Lacy Jacobsen Circulars - 

Sale Plans
284

printroom@varietydistributors.com
Lacy Jacobsen 284

Karin Will 245

pmikels@varietydistributors.com
Patrece Mikels Ext 246
VDI Buyer
Department Responsibilities Assistant 

02 Dollar Tara Wakehouse, Ext 215

21 Social Stationery Tara Wakehouse, Ext 215

22 Stationery Tara Wakehouse, Ext 215

27 Domestics Tara Wakehouse, Ext 215

Seasonal Responsibilities

82 - Back to School         68 - Christmas Deco          65 - Christmas Gift 

71 - Valentine             79 - Easter                   

cslater@varietydistributors.com
Christina Slater Ext 243
VDI Buyer
Department Responsibilities Assistant 

10 Candy Mary Dicicco, Ext 223

14 Horticulture Mary Dicicco, Ext 223

24 HBC Mary Dicicco, Ext 223

Seasonal Responsibilities

All Seasonal Candy

VARIETY DISTRIBUTORS BUYING STAFF
VDI PHONE:  712-755-2184

MAIN FAX:  712-755-5041 / CUSTOMER SERVICE FAX:  712-755-9103 / BUYERS FAX:  712-755-5028
website:  www.varietydistributors.com

jslama@varietydistributors.com
Jaci Slama Ext 213
Associate Buyer
Department Responsibilities Assistant

09 Crafts

13 Pet Supplies

20 Notions

23 Basic Wearables

25 Infants

26 Hosiery

Seasonal Responsibilities

62 - Import (Fall & Christmas Early Buy)          Floral       Fabric

jfolley@varietydistributors.com
Justin Folley Ext 209
VDI Buyer/Purchasing Manager
Department Responsibilities Assistant

18 Hardware Deena Sotelo, Ext 203

32 Toys Deena Sotelo, Ext 203

Seasonal Responsibilities

75 - Christmas Toy

80 - Spring & Summer/Lawn & Garden                        

mreddick@varietydistributors.com
Megan Reddick Waldemer Ext 262
VDI Buyer/Product Marketing/Business Development Manager
Department Responsibilities Assistant 

28 Premier Value Tara Wakehouse, Ext 215


